Casbah Sectional
1102 LAF Angle Chair
1181 Angle Wedge
1103 RAF Angle Chair
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Arm >
P = Panel Arm
B = Loose Border Back K= Loose Knife Edge Back
S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm
M = Modern Leg T = Turned Leg
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 1100-TBM-F
Sofa with Track Arm,
Loose Border Back,
Modern Leg and Fabric
1112 LAF One Arm Chair
1164 Armless Chair (1)
1161 Corner Chair
1164 Armless Chair (2)
1183 RAF One Arm Chaise
1108 Cocktail Ottoman
1112 LAF One Arm Chair
1164 Armless Chair
1161 Corner Chair
1164 Armless Chair
1113 RAF One Arm Chair
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
Large Natural Nailheads standard on
Leather and Leather Fabric Styles
132”
132”
172” 132”
169”
62”
King Hickory
1158 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 34 D 26
1100 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 97 D 46
Seating: H 17 W 78 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P26, 4 P23
1120 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 77 D 46
Seating: H 17 W 58 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P26, 2 P23
1101 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 38 W 47 D 46
Seating: H 17 W 28 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P23
1164 Armless Chair
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 46
Seating: H 17 W 40 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P23
1161 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 46 D 46
Seating: H 17 W 31 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 1 P29, 2 P23
1112 LAF One Arm Chair
1113 RAF One Arm Chair
Overall: H 38 W 46 D 46
Seating: H 17 W 35 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P29, 2 P23
1182 LAF Corner Chaise
1183 RAF Corner Chaise
Overall: H 38 W 46 D 85
Seating: H 17 W 35 D 69
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 38
Pillows: 1 P29, 2 P23
1181 Angle Wedge
Overall: H 38 W 56 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 40 D 28
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 3 P23
1102 LAF Angle Chair
1103 RAF Angle Chair
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 17 W 46 D 31
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P29, 2 P23
1108 Cocktail Ottoman
Overall: H 20 W 40 D 40
Note: Casters are standard
1186 LAF Floating Chaise
1187 RAF Floating Chaise
Overall: H 38 W 46 D 85
Seating: H 17 W 35 D 69
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P29, 2 P23
1107 Floating Ottoman
Overall: W 40 D 40
Overall Dimensions: W 40 D 40
Note: This Ottoman base is
used under the 1186 or 1187
Cushion to complete the Chaise
configuration.
C A S B A H S E C T I O N A L
Drawings are 1/4” scale
1/2015